
Adrian Community Preschool

2023-2024 Calendar
*Subject to change 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 School Begins with 1/2 of children

Wed, September 6, 2023 School Begins with other 1/2 of children

Thursday, September 7, 2023 School begins for ALL children

Mon-Thurs, Oct 23-26, 2023 Fall Break

Monday, November 20, 2023 AM Class Conferences in the morning

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

No AM Class- AM Class Conferences in 

the morning 

Wed - Thurs, Nov 22-23, 2023 No School: Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 27, 2023

PM Class Conferences in the morning 

and evening

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 PM Class Conferences in the evening

Wed, November 29, 2023 PM Class Conferences in the evening

December 18-January 2nd No School: Winter Break

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 School Resumes

Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL (MLK Day)

Tues-Thurs, March 19-21, 2024 PM Class Conferences in the evening

Friday, March 22, 2024 PM Class Conferences during the day

Mon-Thurs, March 25-28, 2024 Spring Break No School

Monday, April 1, 2024 School Resumes

Thursday, April 25, 2024

No AM Class- AM Class Conferences in 

the morning and evening

Friday, April 26, 2024 AM Class Conferences in the morning

Thursday, May 16, 2024 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL


